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Aigars Ancans

Roberts Riekstins

Dainis Ruks

Arturs Rullis

Sergejs Volkovs

Toms Vacietis

Raimonds Riekstins

Normunds Fiseris

Maris Vecmanis

Guntis Sulcs

Edgars Priede

Rudolfs Zosars

Kristians Vecmanis

Janis Zosars

Péteris Pabérzs

Lauris Karlusas

Madars Rullis

Rudolfs Skoks

Anna Riekstina
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Inga Riekstina

Aija Grundmane

Elita Sulce

Lasma Vecmane

Elena Vecmane

Laura Daugaviete
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Arnis Makarovs

Kristaps Kirentals

Ingus Timpers

Janis Dombrovskis

Andris MoSenkovs

Karlis Svampe

Sandis Vitols

Jurijs Sinkevics

Pavels Voitkevics

Einars Demiters

reinis osis

Krists Rudaks

Pavels Brokans

Zvane leva

Sabine Sulce
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METRIX
M__EHHHHHIEHEEEHEM--
04/16/1715:15|5 |4 |46 5 5/6 |4 |6 4 +34| 94 | +75
3 Augsts Zosars 04/16/17 11:15 45 4/5/5' 5 7 5 8 5 4,7 7 6 6 7 A4 6 |+40 | 100
04/16/1715:15/7 |4|5 7 4 6 5/3|6 |36 4,8 7 4,9 3 5 +38 98 |+78|198
4 | Jurate GUtmane 04/16/17 11:15 5/4/56 5 5 4, 5 8 5 4|5 /11 7 4,7 1 6 +43|103
04/16/1715:15|5 |4 6/ 5/5/6 5|5 64 4|5 8 6 4|6 4|7 +36| 9 [+79 199
5 | Zane Mosenkova 04/16/17 11:15 6 4/ 4/8 4(4|5|3 /44,5 7 11 11 5 6 4 5 | +40/(100
04/16/1715:15/6 ' 5/'6 6 6 5 5|6 7|4 |5 411 7 3|6 4 6 +42 102 |+82|202
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]23]4]516]7 8 ]9]10]1112]13 14 15 16]17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3 /34,3343 /3|3 3|3 5|4 3|4 3|3 60

Avg

Difficulty 8 519 |7
Eagle -2

Birdie -1 1 12 3 9
Par 0 32 31|29 29
Bogey 1 38 33|38 29
Double Bogey 2|12 9 |11 15
Triple Bogey 3 2 4 2
Other >3 1 1 1 2
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6
33
22
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6

1

15/ 1 |13 /16| 2 | 4 |12
1
23 | 12 12 | 7
20 33 27 |18 | 39 | 40 | 27
31 20 2033302832
287 8 18 5 8 19
6 2 9 11 3 4
1 10 6 4

Disku Golfs Laumas 4/12 + 08.12.2025 23:35 (4)

3.8/3.5/3.8/4.7/39/43|42/42|45/3.3|35/4.1|6.8

17

16
21
18
16
11

58/3.3 5 3.6|4.2

18

15
16
26
19

3

11
47
24

11

29
20

6

48
22
12

14

76.8
16.8
1
106
531
508
253
98
51

0%
7%
34%
33%
16%
6%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/401109

